Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5460 Skylane Boulevard, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
REV 2404
 Photoionization Detector (PID) Sensors
 4-Series 9.8eV

the sensor is used in extreme environmental conditions, please contact us for more details.
                        Top View                                            Side View                                 Bottom View
       All dimensions in mm
/electrochemical-sensors/
www.eoc-inc.com  | Page 2 |    info@eoc-inc.com
Pin Out Details  Pin 1 – VCC Pin 2 – GND Pin 3 – VOUT
Product Selection
Product Name Part Number Measurement
Range
Photon
Energy Resolution Sensitivity Response
Time
4PID-10 (9.8eV) PID-098S-0100 0 ~10 ppm 9.8 eV 1 ppb > 100 mV/ppm < 5 s
4PID-50 (9.8eV) PID-098S-0500 0 ~ 50 ppm 9.8 eV 10 ppb > 20 mV/ppm < 5 s
4PID-100 (9.8eV) PID-098S-1000 0 ~100 ppm 9.8 eV 25 ppb > 10 mV/ppm < 5 s
4PID-200 (9.8eV) PID-098S-2000 0 ~ 200 ppm 9.8 eV 50 ppb > 5 mV/ppm < 5 s
4PID-2000 (9.8eV) PID-098S-2001 0 ~ 2,000 ppm 9.8 eV 500 ppb > 0.5 mV/ppm < 5 s
Note
The performance data in this document is taken by applying isobutylene to the PID sensor using Senovol lab testers.
The PID sensor may perform differently if gases other than isobutylene are used.
Sensitivity Temperature Data